Table A.1-Fall Phase Il Rl GW Sampling (Table Only)
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Annual
Annual
Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Annual *

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

One Time
Removed *

Annual
Annual
Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Annual
One Time
Semi-Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Removed *

Annual
Annual
Annual

Semi-Annual

Semi-Annual

Semi-Annual

Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Removed *
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rainage
RG-11B
RG-11B-2

or

RGPZ-2B

RGPZ-2C

RGPZ-2D

RGPZ-9B

RGPZ-10B
RGPZ-10B-2

RGPZ-11B
RGPZ-11C
RGPZ-11D
RGPZ-12C
RGPZ-12D

RP-17B
RP-62B-1

RP-62D
RP-63C
RP-109B
RP-109D

SW-47

WP-7S

P/S, Metals, C/C, & Acid Lanfdfills

Gallery Well

RG-8B

RGPZ-5B

RGPZ-6B

RGPZ-6C

RGPZ-6D

RGPZ-13C
RGPZ-13D
RIMW-1
RIMW-3

RIPZ-8

RP-20B
RP-94D
Sump 9B

SW-29

SW-31

SW-44

WP-8D

WP-8S

RCRA Landfill

DB-1

RG-10B

BTA & PSCT

PscT-1°

PSCT-2?

PscT-3°

PSCT-4°

RIMW-6
RIMW-7
RIMW-8

SW-17
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Aousnbaig Buijdwes MINoY|

Annual

Annual

Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Removed *

Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Semi-Annual

Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual
Semi-Annual
Semi-Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual *
Removed *

Removed *

Annual *

jul0d a|dwes

PSCT Evaluation

PZ-P18-5

RG-2B

RG-4B

RG-5B

RG-6B

RG-7B
RGPZ-3C

RGPZ-3D

RGPZ-4C

RGPZ-8D

RGPZ-14D
RGPZ-15B
RGPZ-16D

RIMW-2
RIMW-5
RP-4D
RP-53C
RP-54C
RP-107D

WP-3D

WP-3S

Pond

A-Series Pond

Pond 13
Pond 18
Pond A-5

RCF Pond

PCT-A Drainage

MW-18C

RAP-1A

RAP-3A

RP-65B
RP-100A
RP-103B

PCT-B Drainage

RAP-1B

RP-59B
RP-75A
RP-75B
RP-75C
PCT-C Drainage

C3m

C-5
Mw-7C
RAP-1C

RIMW-9

RP-28B
RP-72A
RP-72D
RP-76A

Ranch Wells

Ws-1
Ws-2
Ws-3
Ws-4

Sample collection and analysis submission

|}
o

No sample collection and analysis submission

* Remedial Investigation groundwater monitoring point; Sampled during the 14 " (Fall 2004) and 15" (Spring 2005) SA Events.
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